A\$3,\$20,89		REF CS3/MS			
Ontobal		<u> 4831GNM</u>	ENI (Office)	And the second second second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Estimated Co	in arranti ro	k -	msun .		9012018
OD/HP W	S/IP RES/ODED	S/EVA/INV/MV/	Eilit		_ 10 <u>12</u> 010
	eracit: \$400	<b>FK)</b> 434311		_	
ar workshop	1215	Speedway mu	K (*)	Sign Sign	Year 1 may
·	<del></del>	36 Ton Guan	Roint Ecsi	- 194 - 631611 - 47035	o ii
Policy No			Countie		· · · · · · - · · · · -
dum insured			<u> </u>		
Make of Voh. (Clienc's Record				· ·- · 	
CA + REV /	REP. / REV 2411	11/8/20	CIT Down	en e	<i>រៀ</i> ក្ស
Date/Time:	30077 11 510 ( FODE	Lerson Contacted			
Eleas Time		L FISON CONTINUE	ડ્રલામ	(I) (I)	7
L. Labor I Lilan	Propositival residen	1 X 1 1 to le		De Net Fine	d(7()
	4				CH.
	New July 31				and the same of th
	Dismuntle Port	F105 20 11			- Marie
mici [1901]	[Mil ]				
	<u> </u>	mine tok thru m	etimen.		
01/2/18	Z. 1. 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	mount is a	5760, 6 days	7.	, ,	•
(	Red & 2400,	V(%)	1/4	\$ 7=<0,	Inday
				! /	
					. ,
				$\bigcap$	monto
				l ()	
				'\	91/0
				( )	( \( \) , \( \)

RECENTED 1 2018

Trodition

# MS (4) ASSIGNMENT

	~			
<b>F</b> rye	Late	Comment of Page 15	1 12	2012 Jul
Estimated Otto		Tyre MiCarl MiCal Position File 12	to Jord Tax	. Prime Mover
OD (TP) WS TP RE	S OD RES EVALING MY	Truck Trailor	•	,
To respect year servi-	-	trust fra U. Harris Albanda fra K	K* 1	s: 379
31 Aprest 00 ft 3				insured Std Ni NA
		St Reading		Insured Std Ni NA
**		Ery N.		
⊅ <sub>Diriy</sub> t <sub>u</sub>			+ E 14	•
Carst:		g Ber Com <b>Quiz</b> fan fat	ij.,	
Şum Ksürğü	Ēkutai	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	ii•ko €ur≻	
Caenta Report		Broke knopgar Jammed Li	Bakar <b>B</b> arker	
Make priver		Miss No. (\$ Rim   \$70.4 R	toy vari	
Poscy Candition		F A A	1	
Remark The veh ha	d commenced its	TEN BS DUN EXNOVA 34 FE		-TSU/PIR SUMI
repair at th	e time of inspection	TOYD LYCKO		
Bay or Market value	<del></del>	Fig.	5. t.	C
040 App dent Room	Garasteri? Yesia1No	\$51 Comments		<u> </u>
34 <b>0</b> 2 866°	Dina sterr? Yes or No	. <b></b> 5		ees.
Est Repairs	b Hays Res Yes or No	00:		20/3/12 CS
gum Sum	3 val. Yes of No.	្តែនិងកុម្ភាស្ត្រក្រុង <u>ប៉ុន្តែ</u> ភ្ន	in the second	M Cruan
CA / REV / RE	P. / 24 HRS P. / 24 HRS	Design Tamateky Pt. Reary	DS 48	O / Rooftop th
Date	Yende IN Person Contacted	OUT The U.C. Chassis frame	Boa, Smuorus	re läffected blie to considn
Date Time Ar	M@9 :050.005	16-11-11-		
		10		

01/2 MWA Preli Report	Days Of Repair	
Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trib	ve v Fee
Date 1 mai 3 le Ratum (1)	l	. graf
2	Add Fee: Site mat S	\$\$
and him to	nger, ≥ x = \$	
Report Format: 285. MARTP	Tetromis S	
Lump Sum (1.84: § $160$	Vveeker + \$	
t		



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

16 RAFFLES QUA	E (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG170	14062/T1qb-1
#24-01 HONG LEC	ONG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 09-01-2018	
		Code: MSG	
1. 6	Policy Particulars	TUIPD DADTY OL	
Insured Veh	. SLB 5194M	Veh. Inspected	
Policy No.		<del></del>	FBL 9832U
Claim No.	M523328	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (JASMINE LOK)	Excess (\$)	0.00
	<del></del>	Assign Date	09/01/2018
Make & Mode	venicie Parti	culars & Condition	A Company of the Comp
Engine No.	HIDDEN	c.c	0
Chassis No.		Year of Reg.	
Odometer		Colour	
Brakes		Steering	
<del></del>		Modification	
General	A		
	Size	ons of Tyres Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	Size e		
R/H Front Tyre	Size e		Balance
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre	Size e		Balance mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size e	Make	mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size e	Make	mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size  P  Description	make	Balance mm mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size  B  Description  General I	n of Damages	Balance mm mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size  B  Description  General (	Make	Balance mm mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date Survey held at	Size  B  Description  General I	n of Damages	Balance mm mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  Accident Date Survey held at	Size  e  Description  General I  14/07/2017  SPEEDWAY MOTOR PL  36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-32 ENTERPRISE HUB	n of Damages	Balance mm mm mm mm omm omm omm

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei <jasmine\_lok@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 January, 2018 3:05 PM

To:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

SUR; 'assignments'

Subject:

Our ref: M523328 TP vehicle: FBJ3019B DOA: 14/07/2017

Importance:

High

<u>Urgent</u>

Dear Catherine,

We refer to this accident.

Please conduct paper survey for this matter.

Grants right in merimen for your perusal.

Thank you.

Have a nice day ahead.

#### Jasmine Lok

Executive, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6594 2550 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | jasmine lok@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | http://www.msig.com.sg/ | Follow us on five in

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

#### CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidentia: The sending of this comail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that after the test of the line pot the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, described a constraint as a sender intended.

Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case Notified 14 Jul 2017 Main	Est Submitted Adj Assigned 20 Jul 2017 11:45	Adj Rpt Adj Submitted <b>\$\$0.00 \$\$0.00</b>	Ins Auth For Grang	
	Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Estimates View Rpt	<b>Pending fo</b> Cancel Ca	or Survey Repoi
Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	l
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DE	TAILS	the rain which with the second of the second	V-7/4	Show All
Insured: Main Claimant: Vehicle Reg. No.:			[Created by insurer] il: deric.seetoh@gmail.com	
Claim Type:		Date of Loss:	14/07/2017 08:00 - :59	
Vehicle Reg. No.	TP / 523328	Policy/Cover Note No.:	S28922924SMF (Comprehe Coverage: 12/04/2017 - 11	nsive) /04/2018
(Insured);	SLB5194M	Policy No. (Claimant):	. ,	, 4 1, 2015
Repairer:	Speedway Motor Pte Ltd (Toh (	Excess: Guan) No. 36 Toh Guan Road East #0	\$\$500.00 11-32 Enterprise Hub. 608580	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) P 6594 2550]	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by Jasmine Lok K	heng Kwal
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ( Rpt due 11/01/2018)	<b>HQ)</b> - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by	MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMTI	Teng Kwei -
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	SEE TOH KOK KHIITN (39 / Male)	AIDYO	· ·	2) [Filla!
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Third Party Pre-Repair Survey	NRIC: S7727835D, Tel: +6587146	5610	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE	TVFD			
	Report Send Back Alerts - FBL98	32U (TP)	View All   Compose	Case Mail
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS	i			, <b>I</b>
Duo Data	Type Task Group Subject	View All Search Tas Handler Assigned By Co	oks Create New Task Ompleted On Created O	Complete

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	17/07/2017 17:23	
Date Of Accident	14/07/2017 08:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS JURONG	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
/ehicle Registration Number	FBL9832U	
nsured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SALIHUDDIN BIN MOHAMMAD	sa 1986. Na Balanda
Vork Permit No	F2871124R	
mail Address	UDDIN.NC901@GMAIL.COM	
lobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96349943	
Iternative Phone No	OFFICE-96349943	
ehicle Particulars	011102-30349943	
1anufacturer	HONDA	1 4500 1 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Model CB400-399CC F3V

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY

MOTORCYCLE

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number AN3156344

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SALIHUDDIN BIN MOHAMMAD

Work Permit No F2871124R Date Of Birth 05/05/1996 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 18/05/2017

**Driving Experience** 0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96349943 Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96349943 **EMail Address** 

UDDIN.NC901@GMAIL.COM

图 對

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

**OWNER** 

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO ATTACHMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB5194M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

### Email Address

### DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SALIHUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL9832U

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716
SIA CI	A D A	Number Plate  A - FBL 983 12 U  B - SLB 5194M  Legend  A  Vehicle Bike

### Accident Sketch Plan

Times and A						
Time of Accident:					ar var- on page	
		······································				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	<del>- ( , ) - ( )</del>	<del>/</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V			1 1 2 3 3		
					the consequence	
to a company of the second	the second second					
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Cary Make continue and the care and the ca				· · ·	
			·- <del></del>			
- Andrew Marketon Company						
A street desired	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>				
And the control of th			·			
			<del>-</del>			
					· to make	
The best desired to the second						
	And the second s	Managara e como e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			Y4. +	
				·		
		man account of the second				
				***************************************		
					** ** *** **	
	- Water			* * * *	1	·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
- An her s	The manager array and a second					vernem v.
	All the comments and the same of the comments					
			and the second of the second o			
The state of the s	A 400				* *	
and the second s				Market - works - complete -	the second second	
The state of the s			VW			
	The box and the bo	- CO. M. Market				
		The second secon				
				200 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
aration			<del></del>			
4144667				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		

### Common Statement Pg. 1

C-1- 1/2 mg

ACCIDENT STATEPH This is NOT an admission of blame / liability, bu		porting Centre: Pi	rogressive Au	tomotive Pte Ltd
and facts which will speed up the settlement of    1 Date of accident   Time   2 Exa	ct location of accident			To be signed by SOTH drivers
	IKIT TIMAH	EXPRESSIMAY -	founted Julony	Injuries even if slight No Yes
Material damage To vehicles other than vehicles A and B To No Yes x No	objects other than vehicles Yes *	S Witness' name, address is passenger in vehicle A	s and tel no. (to be under	Camera Available
REGISSATION NO.  VEHICLE AS PEL 9832 UNIT OF THE CAPACITY OF THE MANNER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE POINT OF	12 CIF Pol a conse () booker and () 1	ATTAC	Name (capital latter)  Address  Address  NRIC / Passport  Nake, type  Nake, type  No Does the policy No. (if a policy No. (if	tion No. SLB 5194M policyholder (see insurance cert.)  st no.  Company Company Company Yes Yes Available) diving litence) from insured 8 above)
4My remarks	alg phonon control of the sound to good	1	⊒ −	
	A	tures of drivers 115	[14]My remarks	
In the event of injuries or in the event of damage to pro- to vehicles A and B, give information overleaf		ng in the statement after signing driver should take one copy.		or insured's Individual Statement

### Individual Statement Pg. 1

naporang Canala, Progressive Automotive File Eta (2.176.0.110

INDIVIDU	AL STATEM submitted within 24 h	ENT (	Dart II)	pointed worksh		orkshop Ema					
Insued	1 Occupation (if more			posited works	op (ose o				Damail.		
	2 Vehicle registration r		C.C.	<u>- ,- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		nercial vehic lble carrying	le, state				,
Of which vehicle are	3 Is driver the owner? Yes No If no, State Relationship of Driver with owner				state the vehi	cia nurabo	r and name				
you the owner?	4 Exact purpose for wi	accident Pri	vate use	con	nmercial	use 🗀	Hire & resv.	ard			
_	5 Is the vehicle still in	use? Yes	No 11	no, state where it	is at pres	ent			Tel no		
[ ] B		6 Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes									
	If no, state action to	be taken	Third Party	Reporting On	ly 2	Third Part	ty (Owr	Worksh	op)		
	7 Date of birth C	Occupation		Date of license	pass		nicie drive redis per		Was drive of the ins company		cyee
Driver or person in charge of vehicle at	05-05-1946 11	ndoor	Outdoor	18-05-7	L.17	Yes	NO.		Yes	No	
the time of accident (including insured)	8 Give derails of any p	re-existing Im	pairment of sight or hea	<u> </u>	<del></del> -			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
	9 Full details of all driv	ing conviction	s including pending pro	ecutions in the la	st 36 man	ths					
	Date		O	fence					Panalty		
	10 Name(s), address(es) and Injuries sustained approximate age(s)			occupants, Were seat belts to		its being	peing Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		yed		
Injured persons						Yes	: 1	No :	Yes :	No	;
						Yes		No	Yes	No	<del></del>
						Yes		No	Yes	No	
Damage to property & vehicles (other than	11 Mame(s) and addres	\$5(E5) Of	Vehicle registration no	). Nature of	angach	Yes	1	No :	Yes .	No and addre	.5
vehicles A and B)	Owner(s) or details of property			- Hazare or					novu)		
	12 Was the accident re If yes, please state		<u> </u>	No !	J						
Police ection	13 Was notice of interx  If yes, against who	•	on given? Yes	No	7						
	14 Weather conditions		<del></del>	Raining			Uvers	<del></del>			
				<del></del>				<del></del>			
	15 Road surface Wet Dry Others										
	16 Speed of vehicles A km/liv B km/hr										
ccident etalls	17 What warnings were	given by driv	rer or other party?								
	18 Were street lights illuminated? Yes No										
·	19 What lights were displayed on your vehicle/the other vehicle(s)?										
ļ	20 If your vehicle is cor								· <del></del>		
	21 State how accident 1			s, etc (Refer to all	ached)						
	22 State number of Pa	ssengers (inc	illuding Univer)								
eclaration	I/We declare the forego	lng particulan	s are true in every respe	ct							
	Policyholder's signat	ure	<u> </u>		·· <del>-</del>		ate				
	Driver's signature (if	driver is not	the policyholder)			D	ate				

Page :

### POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20170714/2076

14/07/201	Date/Time Report Made: 14/07/2017 13:55			ide Report No	).:	<del></del>		Station Diary No.	
Informant	's Particu	lars				<del></del>			
Name of Ir	nformant:		Ac	dress:	<del></del>				
Salihuddin	Bin Moha	mmad	33	9D KANG CH	IING RD #1	0-356 HD	DB TAM	1AN JURONG	
ID Type / I	D No :			NGAPORE 6	14339				
FIN NO / F	2871124F	₹		ontact No.: ome/Office:					
Nationality		-		nail:		Mob	ile: 963	49943	
MALAYSIA	٨N		-"	ian.					
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Tv	pe of Informa	nf:	<del></del>			
Male	21	05/05/1996	Ric		11.				
Race:		··· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Lai	nguage:		Instit	ution / S	School Name:	
Malay						, iiiiiii	ution 7	ocitoti Name:	
Occupation Building tea			Dri	ving Licence	Information:				
building tet	unician		Cla	iss:		Date	of Expi	ry:	
eneral Info	irmation	of the Accident	SPEC HALL C	elikus elektri <b>aya 20</b> 0 <del>a a</del> rak	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Type of	Ini	ury	XC	Drink					
Accident:		hers		Drink Date/Time of Accident:			Type of Location		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_ No		it: <u>017 08:</u> 0	.0		
Location:					11110112	011 00 0	<u> </u>		
BUKIT TIM/	AH EXPR	=SS\\/A\/							
<u>Towards Ju</u>	rong after	the traffic police	speed	d camera					
veather.			Roa	d Surface:			Road	Speed Limit:	
Orizzling Fraffic Flow:			Wet			rtoad opeed Liniit.			
rante Flow			Traf	Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume:		
ype of Coli	icion:		<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1390 01 0011	151011.						Anyo	ne conveyed by	
							ambu	lance:	
<del> </del>	<del></del>		····		<del></del>		Yes		
etails of V	ehicle Inv	olved 🚃 💮		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
ehicle No.	Туре	Make		Model		<sub>1</sub>			
BL9832U	Motorcy			CB400SF	Color		ndition	No of Passenger	
		110110/1		STD	Red		Seriously 0		
1.0540.434				MANUAL		Dai	maged		
LB5194M	Car					Slic	htly	1	
	<u> </u>			L			naged	'	
etails of Ve	hicle loc	Hean of the Year	Nan san				<u></u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
enicle No	Inclurance	e Company		1 NO. 60	***				
	valailti	e vompanv		l Inc	urance No	A	fective	Expiry Date	

#### POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20170714/2076

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Ve	hicle insurance		
	Insurance Company Insurance	No Effective	Expiry Date
FBL9832U	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE AN315634	02/06/2017	01/06/2018

### Brief Details.

As above mention date time and location,

i was at the location mentioned, going towards Jurong to my work place I was at the 2nd lane at BKE after the traffic police speed camera. In front of me there was a grey car (slb5194m) at the 1st lane, and at the 1st lane was a bit jam then suddenly the mentioned car switched lane without signalling cut into my lane and I had to jammed my brakes and I skidded and hit onto the vehicle side after hitting onto the car then my motorcycle dragged me onto the extreme left lane to the road shoulder. I only have the driver's hand phone number: 87146610

### POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20170714/2076

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
MUHAMMAD ALFIE AASRIQ BIN MOHAMMED IRWAN	L
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/07/2017 13:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt YEO KIA HUAT Contact No.: 65476325	Classification Of Case:  SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature:

### LHTEO Appraisal Services

Blk 808 French Road #07-157 Kitchener Complex Singapore 200808 Tel: 63966319 Fax: 63966320 Email: 1htas@singnet.com.sg

Loss Adjuster, Consulting Automotive Engineer, Accident Reconstruction & Analyst.

Mr.

Salihuddin Bin Mohammad 339D Kang Ching Rd #10-356 HDB Taman Jurong Singapore -614339

Bill No : AA170808

Our Ref: TP/1707/FBL9832/ws : 10 August 2017 Date

To our Services rendered in connection with the below matters: -

<u>Description</u>	Amount	
Survey fees Transportation Photographs ( 38 ) Copies	\$ 578.00	
	Total <u>\$ 578.00</u>	
Dollars: Five Hundred And Seventy Eight Only.		

Please quote our bill No, or return a copy of our bill with your remittance. Cheque should be made payable to L H Teo Appraisal Services.

L H TEO APPRAISAL SERVICES

Teo Liak Hoo

Advance Automotive Engineer (UK) Dip. Mech. Engr. M Prof BTM(Dip.BTM)

MIE, MIMI, AMSIM

### LHTEO Appraisal Services

Blk 808 French Road #07-157 Kitchener Complex Singapore 200808 Tel: 63966319 Fax: 63966320 Email: 1htas@singnet.com.sg

Loss Adjuster, Consulting Automotive Engineer, Accident Reconstruction & Analyst.

### VEHICLE APPRAISAL REPORT

Mr. Salihuddin Bin Mohammad

: TP/1707/FBL9832/ws Our Ref

339D Kang Ching Rd #10-356

Date

: 10 August 2017

**HDB** Taman Jurong Singapore -614339

### REFERENCE PARTICULARS

Your Reference No

: Not Advised

Date of Assignment : 20 July 2017

Date of Accident

: 14 July 2017

Date of Inspection

: 20 July 2017

Date of Re-inspn.

:NA

### PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Regn. No

: FBL 9832 U

Odometer

: 3005 km

Make

: HONDA

Color

: Red

Model

: CB400SF STD MANUAL

Chassis No.

: NC421802403 : NC42E1207033

Year

: 2017

Engine No

### TYRE / CONDITION

Location

<u>Make</u>

<u>Size</u>

Thread Balance

Front

Bridgestone

120/60 R17

5mm 5 mm

Rear

Bridgestone

160/60 R17

### **DAMAGE PROFILE**

The motor cycle sustained damage at all sides.

Please refer to photographs and assessment of repairs for details.

### ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

Repair cost to the motor cycle is assessed as \$10,000.00 lump sum

Survey conducted at: Speedway Motor Pte Ltd.

Enclosed (38) photographs depicting damage to the vehicle.

Estimated time required for repairs: (6) days.

The survey was conducted on a WITHOUT PREJUDICE Basis.

### ASSESSMENT-FOR REPAIR: FBL 9832 U

			Repairer's	<u>Our</u>
Oty	Description	Condition	Estimate	Assessment
1 pc	Handle bar	Bent	160.00	160.00 - bt
1 set	Handle bar balancer	Cut	60.00	60.00 · at
1 pc	Handle grip	Usable	42.00	~ < VC
_	Clutch lever	Cut	36.00	36 NO 🗸 🖙
1 pc	Mirror	Cut	130.00	130.00 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ .
1 set	Meter complete	Cut	1,120.00	1 120 00 × @^\
l pc	Front signal light @75.00	LH Cut	150.00	75.00
2 pcs	Headlight assy	Cut	525.00	EDE OO IMA
l pc	•	Cut & Dented	265.00	265.00
1 pc	Headlight case	Shfited	116.00	116.00 x NN
2 pcs	Headlight brackets @58.00		265.00	266 DD 2 (C)
l pc	Front fender	Cut	815.00	407.50 x R local voyor
1 pc	Front forks assy LH	Cut	815.00	~ 5N \$120 &
1 pc	Front forks assy RH	Repair		270.00 - 045
l pc	Fork under bracket	Distorted	270.00	820.00 × di {
l pc	Radiator	Deform & Leak	820.00	58.00
1 pc	Radiator side cover LH	Cut	58.00	68.00× w
1 pc	Radiator lower hose	Cut	68.00	1,480.00× R× 1.00 / 1,00 / 1,480.00× R× 1200
1 pc	Fuel tank complete	Cut & Dented	1,480.00	1,480.00
l pc	Body side cover LH	Cut	92.00	92.00
1 pc	Gear lever	Cut & Bent	60.00	60.00 ~ w*/
1 pc	Brake lever	Grazed	65.00	65.00 × ( <sup>1</sup> / <sub>1</sub> )
2 pcs	Front footrest assy @75.00	Bent / Cut	150.00	150.00
2 pcs	Front footrest holder @185.00	Bent	370.00	185 370.00x RH-b+V, LH
1 pc	Side stand	Cut	85.00	85.00 X R
1 pc	Rear footrest LH	Cut	48.00	48.00 / 6
2 pcs	Shock absorber assy @750.00	Cut / Distorted	1,500.00	7501,500.00 × LH-b+ V, RH.
1 pc	Swing arm assy	Cut	955.00	955.00 × d
2 pcs	Tail board @280.00	Cut / Cracked	560.00	560.00 Cont
2 pcs	Rear signal light @75.00	LH Cut	150.00	75.00 / cat
1 pc	Exhaust header complete	Cut	1,450.00	1,450.00 x b+
4 pcs	Header gasket @12.00	Necessary	48.00	48.00 M.C
1 pc	Muffler # 34.88.50	Deformed	960.00	960.00
1 pc	Muffler protector  Muffler protector  A 3488.50	Deformed	112.00	112.00 - H.
	73.78E#		13,800.00	12,385.50
		Less 10%	1,380.00	1,238.55
			12,420.00	11,146.95
	Special Nett Items			
1 set	Steering cone & bearing	Necessary	120.00	120:00 80
2 pcs	Engine guard @200:00 15.2	Cut \$ 160	400.00	150 400.00 80 X
•		- 16U		LH-ddv, RH-nn
	Labours			27,0
1	Towing	\$ 310	80.00	60.00 🗸
2	Body chassis repair and alignment	`	400.00	350:00 2570×
	<del>-</del>			2 200

Our Ref.: TP/1707/FBL9832/ws

3	Workmanship to repair, remove, renew accident damaged	500.00	450:00 ) (0
		980.00	860.00
			Sto
	Total Parts & Labours Concluded	13,920.00	12,526.95
	Final Lump Sum Repair Adjustment		10.000.00

### ADJUSTMENT/RECOMMENDATIONS

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle. We have listed the breakdown of our findings and our recommendation as per assessment above.

Inspected by

Faithfully Yours

L H TEO Appraisal Services

Teo Liak Hoo

Advance Automotive Engineer (UK) Dip. Mech. Engr. M Prof BTM(Dip.BTM) MIIE, MIMI, AMSIM

-(017 - \$36062 - LORHORD

9716.20

Reference No.: 93   Web   Tolly to   Tolly t	
Admin ( Caff ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACC (1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Inspected) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Walth ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	CURATE.
Admin ( GHC ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACC (1) Office Assign Form  C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Wellick No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	CURATE.
(1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Weekend Charges N Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Tour HH ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Tank H. ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( TANKH ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C.) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Law Helder ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Cuff ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor (	
C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Weekend Charges ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Twiff ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor (	
C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( Touriff ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	1
Surveyor ( Tau FFL ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form  C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	I
Surveyor ( Tau Ath ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information  (1) Assignment Form  C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N . Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
(1) Assignment Form  C	1
C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	on.
C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N . Vehicle Type N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	1 - 
C Engine Capacity. (C.C)  N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	
N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	1
C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	1
C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering	1
N General Condition N Steering	1
N Steering	†
	1
	-
N Brake	1
N Modification (Modi)	-
C Tyre Size	-
N Tyre Make	-
C Tyre Balance	4
C Date of Inspection	4
N Survey held	1
N Des.of Damages	
(2) System - (Views/Merimen)	
C Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	1
	_1
(3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form	ר
N ALL Parts condition	_
C Market Value for OD cases	_
C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)	1
C Days of repair	
C Finalised Amount	_
C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days	]
(4) System - (Views/Merimen)	_
C Resurvey photo Uploaded	]
Check By: 0 7 18  Case Handler Date	

Page 1 of 1

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sul	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Jul 2017		20 Jul 2017 11:45 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,600. Edit Esti	41	4 1		1	ng for y Report el Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim I	Details	Do	uments		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					Created by	insurer]	
nsured:		SEE TOH KO	K KHUIN, ID: S7	727835D,	Tel: +65871466	10, Email:	deric.seetoh@	gmail.com	
Main Claim	nant:	SALIHUDÐI	I BIN MOHAMMA	<b>D</b> , ID: F28	71124R				
/ehicle Re	g. No.:	FBL9832U		Date	of Loss:	1	4/07/2017 08	:00 - :59	
Claim Type	e:	<b>TP</b> / 52332	8	Polic	y/Cover Note No		28922924SM Coverage: 12/0		
/ehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLB5194M		Polic	y No. (Claimant)	:			
				Exce			\$500.00		
Repairer:		Speedway M East - Tel: 63	otor Pte Ltd (Toh 161611	Guan) No.	36 Toh Guan Ro	ad East #01	-32 Enterprise	Hub, 60858	30 Jurong
landling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura Kwei - 6594	nce (Singapore) 2550]	Pte. Ltd. (F	IQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888	[Handled by 2	lasmine Lo	k Kheng
Adjuster:			nsultants Pte Ltd due 11/01/2018		6256-3561 [	Handled by I	HOHD TAUFI	KH BIN HA	MID]
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured)	: SEE TOH KOK	KHUIN (39 / Male	), NRIC: S	7727835D, Tel	: +6587146	610		
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	Third Party Pr	e-Repair Survey						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compose	: Case Mail
MSIG_S	SG (09/01/2018)	: Report Send Ba	ck Alerts - FBL98	32U (TP)	*				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S <sup>□</sup>			View All	Search Tas	ks Create I	New Task	Complete
	D-14-14-	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Comple	eted On	Created On	Done
Due Dat	te Priority	IYUG IASKUIU	op Subject	Handici	naaigiieu bi				

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

### **Claim Documents**

\*FBL9832U (523328)
[SLB5194M]
TP
SALIHUDDIN BIN MOHAMMAD
Jul 14 2017 8:00AM
[SEE TOH KOK KHUIN]
Speedway Motor Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 pe	r page 🗸	<b>7</b>
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/07/17 10:07	Video - Accident From:OD - Reg. No: SLB5194M, Claimant: SEE TOH KOK KHUIN	0	Load AVI	
Δ <b>c</b> c	essment Reports		1 pe	r page	<b>4</b>
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/07/17 10:07	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SLB5194M, Claimant: SEE TOH KOK KHUIN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page	<b>7</b>
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	L	Thumbnail	Print
1	16/09/17 11:59	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	$\square$
2	16/09/17 11:59	General View	Ō	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
3	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
4	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\Box$
5	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	
7	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
3	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
9	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
10	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
11	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
12	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
13	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
14	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
15	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
16	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{V}$
١7	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
18	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
19	16/09/17 11:59	General View	•	Load JPG	☑
20	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
21	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
22	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
24	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
25	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
27	16/09/17 11:59	General View	•	Load JPG	$\checkmark$

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

28	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
29	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
30	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
31	16/09/17 11:59	General View	ō	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
32	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	
33	16/09/17 11:59	General View	ō	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
34	16/09/17 11:59	General View	O	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
35	16/09/17 11:59	General View	O	Load JPG	<u> </u>
36	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
37	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$ \mathbf{Z} $
38	16/09/17 11:59	General View	Ō	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
39	16/09/17 11:59	General View	O	Load JPG	$\square$
40	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
41	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
42	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	
43	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
44	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
45	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
46	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
47	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
48	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
49	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
50	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
51	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\Box$
52	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
53	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
54	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
55	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
56	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
57	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
58	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
59	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
60	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
61	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
62	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
63	16/09/17 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
64	16/09/17 11:59	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	☑
65	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\square$
66	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
67	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\square$
68	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
69	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
70	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
71	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
72	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
73	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
74	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
75	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
76	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
77	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

78	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
79	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
80	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
81	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\square$
82	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
83	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
84	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
85	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ø	Load JPG	$\square$
86	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
87	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
88	16/09/17 11:59	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
			T.	1	
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 💙	☑
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/07/17 10:07	TP REPORT FBL9832U From:OD - Reg. No: SLB5194M, Claimant: SEE TOH KOK KHUIN	0	Load PDF	
2	20/07/17 10:09	TP PRI & ACCDT REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	20/07/17 11:43	TP LIST OF SJE & OUR REJECTION REPLY & NOMINATED LKK TO BE OU SJE	0	Load PDF	
4	28/09/17 14:39	PIR result	0	Load PDF	
5	14/11/17 11:50	TP SURVEY REPORT & PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/02/18 13:30	Invoice	0	Load PDF	
1	101/02/10 13:30	LINFOLCE			t

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				-
	^			
	<b>✓</b>			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17014062/T1QBE2-1

Date:

01/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

S28922924SMF

Claimant Vehicle FBL9832U

Insured Vehicle No:

SLB5194M

No: Date of Loss:

14/07/2017

Nature of Claim:

ΤP

Claim No: 523328

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

FBL9832U

Make & Model:

HONDA CB400 S, 399cc (M)

Engine No:

NC42E1207033

Reg. Date: Colour:

Red

02/06/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

NC421802403 3581 km

**Engine Capacity:** 

399 сс N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

120/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,940.00	8,975.80	3,964.20	30.64
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	980.00	560.00	420.00	42.86
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,920.00	9,535.80	4,384.20	31.50
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,600.00		
(S\$)	13,920.00	7,600.00	6,320.00	45.40
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	974.40	532.00	442.40	45.40
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,894.40	8,132.00	6,762.40	45.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/07/2017

Date Inspected:

20/07/2017 Inspected At:

Speedway Motor Pte Ltd (Toh Guan)

No. 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-32

Enterprise Hub Singapore 608580

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 01 Feb 2018)

Parts: N/A HONDA CB400 S 399cc (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBL9832U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
2	1		*SET HANDLE BAR BALANCER	Cut	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
3	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Cut	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
4	1		*SET MIRROR	Cut	130.00 FL	*130.00 FL
5	1		*METER COMPLETE	Cut	1,120.00 FL	*1,120.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT	N/S Cut	150.00 FL	*75.00 FL
7	1		*HEADLIGHT ASSY	Cut	525.00 FL	*525.00 FL
8	1		*HEADLIGHT CASE	Cut	265.00 FL	*265.00 FL
9	2	•	*HEADLIGHT BRACKETS	Not Necessary	116.00 FL	*- FL
10	1		*FRONT FENDER	Cut	265.00 FL	*265.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT FORKS ASSY LH (LOCAL REPAIR)	Cut	733.50 FS	*120.00 FS
12	1		*FORK UNDER BRACKET	Distorted	270.00 FL	*270.00 FL
13	1		*RADIATOR	Distorted	820.00 FL	*820.00 FL
14	1		*RADIATOR SIDE COVER LH	Cut	58.00 FL	*58.00 FL
15	1		*RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	Cut	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
16	1		*FUEL TANK COMPLETE (LOCAL REPAIR)	Cut / Dented	1,332.00 FS	*200.00 FS
17	1		*BODY SIDE COVER LH	Cut	92.00 FL	*92.00 FL
18	1		*GEAR LEVER	Cut	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
19	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Cut	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
20	2		*FRONT FOOTREST ASSY	Bent	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
21	1		*FRONT FOOTREST HOLDER	O/S Bent / N/S Repair	370.00 FL	*185.00 FL
22	1		*SIDE STAND	Repair	85.00 FL	*- FL
23	1		*REAR FOOTREST LH	Cut	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
24	1		*SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY	N/S Bent / O/S Not Necessary	1,500.00 FL	*750.00 FL
25	1		*SWING ARM ASSY	Dented	955.00 FL	*955.00 FL
26	2		*TAIL BOARD	Cut	560.00 FL	*560.00 FL
27	1		*REAR SIGNAL LIGHT	N/S Cut	150.00 FL	*75.00 FL
28	1		*EXHAUST HEADER COMPLETE	Bent	1,450.00 FL	*1,450.00 FL
29	4		*HEADER GASKET	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
30	1		*MUFFLER	Bent	960.00 FL	*960.00 FL
31	1	•	*MUFFLER PROTECTOR	Bent	112.00 FL	*112.00 FL
32	1		*SET STEERING CONE & BEARING	Necessary	120.00 FS	*80.00 FS
33	1		*ENGINE GUARD	N/S Dented / O/S Not Necessary	400.00 FS	*150.00 FS
34	1		*HANDLE GRIP	Serviceable	42.00 FL	*-FL
35	1		*FRONT FORKS ASSY RH	Repair	815.00 FL	*-FL
		part. S≃S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	•		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Sub Total (S\$)	14,090.50	9,912.00
				- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (\$\$)	1,150.50	936.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,940.00	8,975.80
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	80.00	60.00
2	BODY CHASSIS REPAIR AND ALIGNMENT	New	400.00	200.00
3	WORKMANSHIP TO REPAIR, REMOVE, RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS	New	500.00	300.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	980.00	560.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		1

< END OF ESTIMATES >